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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY SPU) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : B.Com.------OPEN

1 1 MEENAKSHI GHANSHYAMBHAI KEWALRAMANI 91.10 OPEN F62.7081.10426

2 2 RANJITSINH VIJAYBHAI GOHEL 88.40 OPEN M76.0078.4024

3 3 KINJALBEN GIRISHKUMAR PARMAR 87.30 OPEN F0.0087.30543

4 4 SWATIBEN SANJAYKUMAR PADHIYAR 84.60 OPEN F83.0074.60248

5 5 SEEMABEN MAHMMADSOYEB VAHORA 81.70 OPEN F0.0081.70600

6 6 SHRADHDHABEN RAJESHBHAI VALAND 80.80 SEBC F77.5070.80466

7 7 VAISHNAVIBEN HASMUKHBHAI PATEL 80.70 EWS F77.0070.70587

8 8 ARATIBEN DILIPSINH CHAUHAN 79.40 SEBC F70.0069.40100

9 9 FARHINBEN MAHEBUBBHAI VAHORA 79.40 OPEN F61.4069.40534

10 10 DHRUVIBEN HITESHKUMAR SHARMA 78.80 SEBC F0.0078.80513

11 11 KINJALBEN SATISHBHAI VANKAR 77.30 SC F0.0077.30457

12 12 DIVYABA BHARATSINH VAGHELA 75.30 EWS F0.0075.30207

13 13 KARISHMABANU NAZIMMIYA MALEK 75.20 EWS F0.0075.20210

14 14 KISHORBHAI JASHBHAI TALPADA 74.60 OPEN M66.5064.60249

15 15 HARSHABEN DINESHBHAI VAGHELA 74.20 SEBC F0.0074.20512

16 16 SHAHZOBBEG AIYUBBEG MIRZA 74.00 EWS M0.0074.00246

17 17 NEHALBEN UMEDBHAI PARMAR 73.40 OPEN F64.5063.40583

18 18 KAMLESHBHAI ZUNGLABHAI BHILALA 72.80 ST M0.0072.80435

19 19 HARSHKUMAR HITESHBHAI BAROT 72.50 SEBC M65.0062.50164

20 20 MITTAL BALUBHAI MACHHI 72.50 SEBC F61.0062.50190

21 21 HIRALBEN VINUBHAI SOLANKI 72.50 SEBC F0.0072.50470

22 22 DIPTANGIBAHEN DILIPBHAI PRAJAPATI 71.70 SEBC F0.0071.70527

23 23 HARSHABEN KASHIRAMBHAI DHANGADA 71.50 OPEN F0.0071.5014

24 24 URVIBEN RAJESHBHAI RABARI 71.50 SEBC F0.0071.50113

25 25 PALLAVIBEN SUBHASHBHAI VASAVA 71.10 ST F62.5061.10106

26 26 PRIYANKABEN HASMUKHSINH VAGHELA 71.10 EWS F0.0071.10208

27 27 AARTIBAHEN RAJESHKUMAR KADIYA 71.00 SEBC F70.5061.00514

28 28 SARIKABEN TRILOKKUMAR SINDHI 70.90 OPEN F0.0070.90544

29 29 HARSHADKUMAR SATISHBHAI PARMAR 70.50 SEBC M62.5060.50220

30 30 PRACHITABEN SHANKARBHAI BHUSARA 70.40 OPEN F0.0070.4015

31 31 ASHOKBHAI RUPABHAI BHARVAD 69.40 SEBC M70.0059.40557

32 32 JAVEDKHAN DILUBHA RANA 69.40 EWS M0.0069.40573
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33 33 PARULBEN PARSOTTAMBHAI MAKWANA 69.20 SC F0.0069.20601

34 34 KAUSHIK ANISHBHAI VASAVA 69.00 ST M0.0069.00412

35 35 PRINCIBEN RAJESHBHAI SHAH 69.00 SEBC F0.0069.00473

36 36 KAJALBEN KANUBHAI SOLANKI 68.20 OPEN F0.0068.20609

37 37 HIRALBEN DHARAMSINH SOLANKI 67.10 SEBC F0.0067.10599

38 38 VANITABEN NANDUBHAI RATHVA 66.50 ST F0.0066.50273

39 39 PRAVINBHAI AMBALAL BHOI 66.27 SEBC M61.0056.27153

40 40 VANITABEN PUNAMBHAI GOHIL 65.90 OPEN F68.5055.90422

41 41 SEEMABEN MANUBHAI GOHEL 65.90 EWS F0.0065.90471

42 42 SAMIRA MUNIRAHEMADBHAI RANA 65.20 OPEN F0.0065.20155

43 43 MAMTABEN TRIKAMBHAI THAKOR 65.20 SEBC F0.0065.20525

44 44 JOLLYBEN PRAKASHBHAI RATHOD 65.00 SEBC F0.0065.00275

45 45 PINALBEN SHAILENDRASINH RATHOD 64.00 OPEN F61.5054.0099

46 46 ANJALIBEN SUMANBHAI PATEL 63.80 EWS/PH F0.0063.80107

47 47 SABIHABANU BASIRKHAN RANA 62.30 OPEN F0.0062.30622

48 48 RAYASHABIBI AKABARKHAN RANA 62.10 OPEN F0.0062.10624

49 49 Bhartiben Vishnu bhai Brahman 62.00 OPEN F56.1255.00619

50 50 KRISHNA SURESHBHAI DARJI 59.40 SEBC F0.0059.40537

51 51 RONAKSINH KARANSINH GOHIL 58.80 ST M65.5048.80382

52 52 NITI JAYESHBHAI PATEL 58.40 OPEN F0.0058.40105

53 53 TEJALBEN SURESHBHAI THAKOR 57.60 OPEN F0.0057.60526

54 54 BHAKTIBEN BHARATBHAI DHOBI 57.20 SEBC F61.0047.20277

55 55 SAGARBHAI KANTIBHAI PANCHAL 56.10 OPEN M0.0056.10427

56 56 RAJUBHAI RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 55.30 OPEN M59.0048.30180

57 57 KAJALBEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL 54.80 EWS F0.0054.8087
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1 11 KINJALBEN SATISHBHAI VANKAR 77.30 SC F0.0077.30457

2 33 PARULBEN PARSOTTAMBHAI MAKWANA 69.20 SC F0.0069.20601
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1 18 KAMLESHBHAI ZUNGLABHAI BHILALA 72.80 ST M0.0072.80435

2 25 PALLAVIBEN SUBHASHBHAI VASAVA 71.10 ST F62.5061.10106

3 34 KAUSHIK ANISHBHAI VASAVA 69.00 ST M0.0069.00412

4 38 VANITABEN NANDUBHAI RATHVA 66.50 ST F0.0066.50273

5 51 RONAKSINH KARANSINH GOHIL 58.80 ST M65.5048.80382
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1 6 SHRADHDHABEN RAJESHBHAI VALAND 80.80 SEBC F77.5070.80466

2 8 ARATIBEN DILIPSINH CHAUHAN 79.40 SEBC F70.0069.40100

3 10 DHRUVIBEN HITESHKUMAR SHARMA 78.80 SEBC F0.0078.80513

4 15 HARSHABEN DINESHBHAI VAGHELA 74.20 SEBC F0.0074.20512

5 19 HARSHKUMAR HITESHBHAI BAROT 72.50 SEBC M65.0062.50164

6 20 MITTAL BALUBHAI MACHHI 72.50 SEBC F61.0062.50190

7 21 HIRALBEN VINUBHAI SOLANKI 72.50 SEBC F0.0072.50470

8 22 DIPTANGIBAHEN DILIPBHAI PRAJAPATI 71.70 SEBC F0.0071.70527

9 24 URVIBEN RAJESHBHAI RABARI 71.50 SEBC F0.0071.50113

10 27 AARTIBAHEN RAJESHKUMAR KADIYA 71.00 SEBC F70.5061.00514

11 29 HARSHADKUMAR SATISHBHAI PARMAR 70.50 SEBC M62.5060.50220

12 31 ASHOKBHAI RUPABHAI BHARVAD 69.40 SEBC M70.0059.40557

13 35 PRINCIBEN RAJESHBHAI SHAH 69.00 SEBC F0.0069.00473

14 37 HIRALBEN DHARAMSINH SOLANKI 67.10 SEBC F0.0067.10599

15 39 PRAVINBHAI AMBALAL BHOI 66.27 SEBC M61.0056.27153

16 43 MAMTABEN TRIKAMBHAI THAKOR 65.20 SEBC F0.0065.20525

17 44 JOLLYBEN PRAKASHBHAI RATHOD 65.00 SEBC F0.0065.00275

18 50 KRISHNA SURESHBHAI DARJI 59.40 SEBC F0.0059.40537

19 54 BHAKTIBEN BHARATBHAI DHOBI 57.20 SEBC F61.0047.20277



PAGE NO. 6 / 7
30/04/2022

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY SPU) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE
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1 7 VAISHNAVIBEN HASMUKHBHAI PATEL 80.70 EWS F77.0070.70587

2 12 DIVYABA BHARATSINH VAGHELA 75.30 EWS F0.0075.30207

3 13 KARISHMABANU NAZIMMIYA MALEK 75.20 EWS F0.0075.20210

4 16 SHAHZOBBEG AIYUBBEG MIRZA 74.00 EWS M0.0074.00246

5 26 PRIYANKABEN HASMUKHSINH VAGHELA 71.10 EWS F0.0071.10208

6 32 JAVEDKHAN DILUBHA RANA 69.40 EWS M0.0069.40573

7 41 SEEMABEN MANUBHAI GOHEL 65.90 EWS F0.0065.90471

8 46 ANJALIBEN SUMANBHAI PATEL 63.80 EWS/PH F0.0063.80107

9 57 KAJALBEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL 54.80 EWS F0.0054.8087
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1 46 ANJALIBEN SUMANBHAI PATEL 63.80 EWS/PH F0.0063.80107


